
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Section 106 Consulting Parties 

 

Attended Name Organization Phone Email Address 
  Ben Acimovic CDOT 720.951.6151 benjamin.acimovic@dot.state.co.us 

  Marjorie Bell Historical Society of 
Idaho Springs 

303.567.2446 bgmlbell@aol.com 

  Stephen Bell Property Owner 263.219.0692 Bell787@gmail.com 

  Jim Bemelen CDOT 303.365.7010 James.bemelen@dot.state.co.us 

  Bob Bowland Historical Society of 
Idaho Springs 

303.567.2446 Jabowland08@gmail.com 

  Tom Breslin Clear Creek 970.337.1116 tbreslin@co.clear-creek.co.us 

  Ashley Bushey CDOT EPB 303.757.9758 Ashley.bushey@dot.state.co.us 

  Stephanie Gibson FHWA 720.963.3013 Stephanie.gibson@dot.gov 

  Dan Jepson CDOT EPB 303.757.9631 Daniel.jepson@dot.state.co.us 

  Mary Jane Loevlie Idaho Springs 303.903.2429 mloevlie@aol.com 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Section 106 Consulting Parties 

 

Attended Name Organization Phone Email Address 
  Tim Mauck Clear Creek County 303.425.7840 tim@timmauck.com 

  Kevin O’Malley Clear Creek County 303.877.1315 komalley@co.clear-creek.co.us 

  Amy Pallante Colorado SHPO 303/866.4678 amy.pallante@chs.state.co.us 
 

  Lisa Schoch CDOT EPB 303.512.4258 Lisa.schoch@dot.state.co.us 

  David Singer CDOT  303.757.9930 David.singer@dot.state.co.us 

  JoAnn Sorensen Clear Creek County 303.679.2409 jsorensen@co.clear-creek.co.us 

  Sue Struthers USFS   

  Melinda Urban FHWA 720.963.3015 
 

melinda.urban@dot.gov 

  Mary Jo Vobejda CH2M HILL 720.353.1556 Maryjo.vobejda@ch2m.com 

  Mandy Whorton CH2M HILL 303.987.5940 Mandy.whorton@ch2m.com 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Section 106 Consulting Parties 

 

Attended Name Organization Phone Email Address 
  Kevin Wright FHWA 720.963.3025 Kevin.wright@dot.gov 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


